NO (K

		43.5				·			Check	# 97	95	
Date of Notification (1) May 26, 20				of Building O		perator (2	,	· t				
Agencies Notified Type Notific			Stroot /	ddraee		SER!	SAY 29 AM	1: 6:				
□EPA □DEP			260 Fra	nklin Stree	t, Suite	620 S S E	STUS CON LICENSIN	TOO				
⊠DOL	al		City, St	ate & Zip Co	ode	&	LICENSIL	THUE				
Am.	ended		Boston	, MA 02110	)		1.0 ) [4	2				
Ame	endment #_	<u>1</u>								ephon	o Num	hor
□ Car	cellation		Name C	of Contact					(	ерпоп	e mun	ibei
			FAC	ILITY INI	FORMA	ATION	6					
Name of Facility Where Abatemen Spectra Laboratories	is Taking F	Place (3)			Тур	e of Facilit School (ł						
Street Address					一 一	Subchap	ter 8 (Other tha	K-12)				
East Building - 8 King Road					ΙØ	Other (i.	e., private & c	ommer	al buildings	s, hom	ne, etc	c.)
				-	Squ	are Feet	# of Fl		Bld	g. Age	48.75.71	
City (5) Rockleigh			8		100000	200,000 rent Use (F dical Labo	Prior if being de	2 nolished			70	
County (6)	C	ounty Code	(7)									
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		SE ONLY_ ner (8)		ASCM No.			ement Contract	r (9)				
Arcadis U.S., Inc.						et Addres		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
Street Address 35 Columbia Road						Radio Ro						
City, State & Zip Code						, State & Z	: [1] - [1] [1] [1] - [2] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1					
Branchburg, NJ 08876		1=-1	N	l			rbor, NJ 08087		icense Num	hor		
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire Alex Hernandez		908	ephone N 3-526-100	0	609	-296-6916			Icense Num	0081	7	
Scheduled Start Date (10) May 27, 2015			on Date (1 29, 2015		Syn	ne of OSH atech, Inc	<b>.</b>					
Occupancy Status During Abatemeter Facility Vacated During E			ent		829	et Addres Radio Ro	ad					
Abatement Performed Ou					100.00	, State & Z						
Other – Describe: Abate		occupied C	Construct	ion Area	Litt	le Egg Ha	rbor, NJ 08087					
Scope of Work (Check all that app	y)											
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovation Demolition			-	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	dure				
Location of		Lie Lengtine	Normally Us	ad Salaly by		Descripti	Non-Exempted	(*) and r	n-Friable Pi			nt Type
Asbestos-Containing Material (A  TO BE ABATED  IN Facility  (13)	CM)			al Staff? (12)	ir	Asbestos-Co Material ( (i.e., thermal sulation, surf	ontaining ACM) systems	Amount	Specify SF or LF			5
540.30		103		N/O		or other misce	ellaneous)			Removal	Repair	Enclosure Encapsulate
1st Fl. Former Lab and Office Area	S			X		Cove Base	e Mastic		700 LF	Х		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl. Rear Stairwell				X	F	loor Tile ar	nd Mastic	1	30 SF	Х		
2 <sup>nd</sup> Fl. MER 6				Х		Pin Ma	estic		15 SF	X		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yar	ds of Wa	ste	Name of Regi	tered I =	dfill			
		Hauler ID			G5 01 116							
Synatech, Inc.		#27429		40	2-4-		Grows Landf	<u>II</u>				
City, State				Disposal I June 30,			City, State Morrisville, P	4				
Little Egg Harbor, NJ 08087 Completed By	Title			Signature		00	morrisvine, P		y 26, 2015			
Diane Aloia	1000	ve Admini	strator			Un	_	May 13				

#### MO#22742787925

MAY 11

				Trui	Suaiit	LO NUMC	0.00 8	114 5.16	1		-					
Date of Notification (1)		111111111111111111111111111111111111111			Name c	of Building	Owner/O	perator (2	)				1.,	L		
05 /	26 /	15	_	0	Jeorge	Tailor				e e	BULL	29 £				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation				Address				-14.6		- m	Mic		5	-
☐ EPA	Initial     Initial					rish Drive	is.			A.		CS C: ENSI		in 14		
☑ DOLWD	Amende	d				ate, Zip Co				****	9	<u> </u>	74 13	- i i i i		
☑ DHSS	Amendm	ent #			310						4 [	ENSI	A.C.	. (1)		
☐ DCA	☐ Emerger		uding			, NJ 0747 of Contact	0					e Numbe				700
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati									-	Telephio	5 HUITIDO				
	Cancella	ITION				Tailor							-			despita.
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMA	TION				6				
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place (	3)						e of Facility (4	)					
Private house										School (K-12) Subchapter 8	Other th	5 K-1 2)				
Street Address									X	Other (i.e., pr	rate and	ommerci	al bui	ding	Β,	
252 Parish Drive										homes, etc.)						
City (5)					1 2 2 2 2 3	200			Squ	uare Feet	# of FI	ors	Bld	g. Ag	je	
Wayne, NJ 07470																
County (6)					Count	y Code (7) (	STATE US	SE ONLY)	Cur	rent Use (Pric	r if being	demolish	ed)			
Passaic																
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	ilding O	wner (8	3) /	ASCM I	No.	Name o	f Abateme	ent C	ontractor (9)		-				
						11.54000	Gr Tecl	LLC								
Street Address							Street A			-						
01100171001																
City, State, Zip Code		_		_				lley Rd # ate, Zip Co								
Oity, Otato, Esp oode							317337	NJ 0747								
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm			Tala	ohone !	No	Telepho		0		TLicens	No.	-		23 le.	
roject wanager for work	itornig i iriii			1010	orione i	νο.					01127					
Ctest Date (10)		Sched	ilod C	molei	ion Doi	to /11\	973-63	of OSHA N	Annit	0.5	01127	-				-
Start Date (10) 06 / 05 /	15				/ _		Name C	I OSHA IV	nomi	01						
									nsu	ltants,Inc						
Occupancy Status During							Street A									
Facility Closed/Vacate										ad, Bldg .# 3	5E					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: _							City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode							
·						r vivi	Fair La	wn, NJ 0								
Scope of Work (Check al	that apply)						П			d decontamin			press	иге		
✓ >3 sf or >3 lf			X Re	novati	nn n		X	Mini-Fno	closu	ment with Neg re						
>3 sf or >3 lf 2 160 sf or 260 lf			De	molitic	in			Gloveba	a Pr	ocedure .	ent with	Vegative	Press	ure		
								Non-Exe	empt	ed (*) and No	-Friable	rocedure	-			
				Locat									Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing		11/1	10/00%	lorma d Sole		Asha		scription of		AL (ACM)	۸۳	unt	R	Re	En	En
TO BE ABA		, ivi j	Ma	intena	nce/			taining Ma I systems				cify	Removal	Repair	cap	clos
IN Facil			Cust	odial	Staff?		surfa	cing, VAT	, or			rLF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)				(12)	1	-	other	miscellane	eous	)					ate	
			Yes	No	N/A							-	-		_	-
Basement			Ш	Ш	$\boxtimes$	Boiler in	sulation	1			6 SF			Ш	Ш	Ш
			П	П											П	
					1											П
				Ш			,					_	ᆜ		ш	
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			NJ	DEP Wast	e Hauler ID No.	Cubic Y	ards of Was	ste 1	lame of Regis	ered La	dfill				
Gr Tech LLC					003378	85	TB	D	т	R.R.F. Inc						
City, State					103310	-		al Date		City, State		-		-		
5000000 # 1 # 0 0000000 0 10000							500000000000000000000000000000000000000				vo					
Wayne, NJ 07470		-					TB		1	ullytown, P.	7	- 10-	+0			
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title	3				S	ignature	1		1	Da				
N.Jevtic	i	Ow	ner					[/e	W.	= Wenao	70. - <u></u>	05/	26/20	)15		
ASB-41								V								

<sup>\*</sup> Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

# ISL'S, IN . CHECK# 11460 STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LABOR NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS / BATEMENT

Date of Notification (1) 05/23/2015					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Ark Management Corp.	CE	Y C	D			
Agencies Notified	Type of No	tification								12.5	
(V) EDA			··		Street Address 2035 Kennedy Blvd.	129	41	: 69			
(X)EPA (X)NJDEP	(	al Notifica	tion		City, State, Zip Code						
(X) NJ DOL		endment #	<del>‡</del>		City, State, Zip Code  ASSES  North Bergen, NJ 070&7L  Name of Contact	IUSL	UNT	ROI			
(X)DOH		ergency (in			Name of Contact	ILER	INC	Tel Nur	nher		
( ) DCA		ification)	-		Ken Afarian		'	i ei. ivui	inei		
	( ) Can	cellation									
Name of Facility Where Ab	patement is 7	aking Place		-ACILIT	Y INFORMATION Type of Facility (4)		-	-			
Residential Property					( ) School (K-12)						
					( ) Subchapter 8 (other than K-1	2)	la a				
Street Address 9 Elmwood Ct					(X ) Other (i.e. private & commer	שום ושנ	5., no	mes, e	ic.		
City (5)	I Con	into (C)	T County Code	(7)	Sq. Feet: 10,000 # of Fic	ors 2		Bld	g. Age	60	
City (5)	<u>Cor</u>	unty (6)	County Code (State Use C		0						
Elmwood Park,NJ 0740	)7 Be	rgen			Current Use (prior if being demol	snea):					
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bldg	. Owner	ASCM No.		Name of Contractor (9)						
(8) N/A			N/A		ISES, Inc.						
Street Address					Street Address						
N/A					3300 Hudson Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code N/A					City State, ZipCode						
Project Manager for Monito	osina T	Tolonhana N	lumb a s		Union City, NJ			- 1			
Firm	oning	Telephone N	<u>number</u>		Telephone Number (201)325-0055				1124	lumber	
N/A									1144		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 06/01/2015	2	Scheduled 0 06/12/20	Completion Date	e (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor ISES, Inc.						
Occupancy Status During					Street Address	-					
( ) Facility Closed/Vaca ( ) Abatement Performe					3300 Hudson Avenue						
(X) Other - Describe: C				nt	City, State, Zip Code						
					Union City, NJ 07087						
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)	(	) Demolition	1	( X ) Renovation						
( ) Minor Project (<					( X ) Full Containment with	Negati	e Pre	essure			
( ) Small Project (>2					( ) Mini-Enclosure						
(X) Large Project (>1	160 SF or >	260 LF AC	;M		( X ) Glove-bag Procedure ( ) Non-Exempted (*) ar		riable	Proce	dura		
Location of Asbestos-Cont	aining Mater	ial   Is Loca	ation Normally		Description of ACM	Amc			bateme	nt Type	:
(ACM) To be Abated in Fac	rility (13)	1,022,020	d Solely by	(i.e. 1	thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous.)	(Spec or L					
10 DO Abated III I ac	anty (10)	23.5%	dial Staff? (12)		VAT, or other miscellaneous.)	OIL	)	R	l z	Enc	Ē
		YES	NO N/A					Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		120	NO NA					/al	=	late	ure
Building 2:			X	TSI Pi	pe Insulation	~ 3,19	LFT	X			
Units 28A, 28B, 24A, 24		В,						2003			
18A, 18B,16A, 16B, 12A 10A, 10B	and 12B,										
Building 3: Units 8A, 8B	, 4A, 4B										
Name of Reg. Waste Haule			NJDEP Wast	e Hauler				. Landfil	73		
Vision Transport		-	22393		20			nd Co	unty l	Landf	ill
City, State 2 Fish House Road,	Kenmar	NII 07022	)	Disp. I	<u>Date</u> 2/2015 ; a	City, S		D A 1	7242		
Completed by (Print or Typ		Title	-	Signat		Date	urg,	PA 1	1242		
		Proje	ct	O.gridi	Than Illand						
David Camacho			rvisor	4	TAVET IMMINT	05/23	/201	5			
				-	- 1/1		-				

# ISFS, INC. CHECK# //462

Date of Notification (1)					Name of	Building Owne	r/Operator (2	2 74	CE	=//	C" PA		
05/26/2015					Shar	ne Murphy							
Agencies Notified	Type of Notif	fication			Street Ad			1815 HJ	129	ĒΝ	1.0-	×	
( ) EPA	(X) Initial	Motifi	ication		68-7	0 Isabella	Avenue,	1		rui	1:03		
(X) NJDEP	( ) Amer		Cation		City, Sta	te, Zip Code	*	. DOE 3	TOS	CHA	TDO.		
(X) NJ DOL	0.000	ndmer	nt #		New	ark N.I. (	201706	à L	CEA	SIM	IMUL		
(X)DOH	(X) Emer			ng	Name of	Contact	, ,-		T	el. Nun	nber		
( ) DCA		cation				ne Murphy							
	( ) Cance	eliatio	n	FACILITY	Y INFORMA	ATION							
Name of Facility Where Abaten	nent is Taking f	Place (3	3)	TAGILIT		acility (4)		7.00 TO	-		2001 700		
Residential Property						ool (K-12)		4.5)					
Street Address 68-70 Isabella Avenu	10					chapter 8 (oth er (i.e. private			hon	nes et	C		
City (5)	County (6)		County Co	de (7)	(// 0111	or (i.e. private	, a comme	i iai biag	., 1101	1100, 01	.0.		
Newark	Essex		(State Use		Sq. Feet:	5,000	# of Floo	n; <u>4</u>		Bidg.	Age <u>6</u>	<u>)</u>	
INGWAIN	Lobert				Current	Use (if being	domolicho	٠.					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. Owne	er	ASCM No.			Contractor (9)	demonshed	<u>.                                    </u>	-				
(8) N/A			N/A		Industr	rial Safety	& Enviro	r menta	Solu	itions	, Inc.		
Street Address					Street Ac	dress			-				
N/A						Tudson Ave	enue						
City, State, Zip Code						e, ZipCode							
N/A						City, NJ 07	7087						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone N	lumber				e Number					cense N	umber	
N/A					(201)3	25-0055				0	1124		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled C		ion Date (1	1)		OSHA Monitor							
05/27/2015	06/05/201	5.75			ISES, In								
Occupancy Status During Abate  ( ) Facility Closed/Vacated D	ement (Check o Durina Entire Pe	only one eriod of	<u>e)</u> Abatemeni	t	Street Ad	<u>dress</u> Iudson Ave							
( ) Abatement Performed Ou	itside of Norma	al Facilit			540000000000000000000000000000000000000		ilue		_				
( X ) Other - Describe: unocci	ipied propert	у.			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	e, Zip Code	7007						
Source of Work (Check all that	apply) ( )	Demoi	lition	( Y ) De		City, NJ 07		(*) and	Ion E	riable l	Drocod	ıro	
Source of Work (Check all that	apply) ( )	Delliol	iitiOii	( \ ) \ \ \	Silovation	( ) 1101	i-Exempled	ı () anu	1011-	i lable i	riocedi	iie	
( ) Minor Project (< 25 S					( X	) Full Conta		n Negativ	• Pres	sure			
( ) Small Project (>25 < ( X ) Large Project (>160 S				)	(	) Mini-Enclo ) Glove-bag		4					
			2	,		(5)							
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM)	Is Location Solely by N			(i.e. the		ption of ACM ms insulation,	surfacino	Amo (Specif	- C. C	А	bateme	nt Type	•
To be Abated in Facility (13)	Custodia					er miscellaneou		or L				ш	Ш
	YES N	10	N/A							Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
# D	, 20									ova	pair	sular	nusc
												œ.	w
Basement			X	TSI Pipe	Insulation			~ 250 L.	FT.				
at .			X	Wall surf	facing plast	er		~ 200 S	FT				
1 <sup>st</sup> floor entrance hallway 3 <sup>rd</sup> floor			X	V/AT Ma	etic multila	yer with linoleu	m helow	~ 200 S	FT				
									12				
3 <sup>rd</sup> floor			X	Linoleum	n, Mastic m	ultilayer with V	AT above	~ 200 S	FT				
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	N	JDEP V	Naste Haul	er ID#		Cubic Yards	of Waste	Name o	Reg. L	.andfill			
NEWARK CARTING	0	4509			1	20		IESI B	THL	EHEM	LANI	FILL	
City, State	1 377 05	Disp. Da		79 24		City, Sta			1001	_			
369 Raymond Blvd., Nev		105		06/05/		11	$\cap$	BETHI	EHEN	м, PA	1801	5	
Completed by (Print or Type)	<u>Title</u>			Signatur	1 /	11 Maras		<u>Date</u>					
David Camacho	Project Su	apervi	isor	M)	111/	13/11/05	X	05/26	2015				
			1	1									

Date of Notification (1) 5/26/15			N J	ame of oanne	Building C	Owner/	Operator	<sup>(2)</sup> 29	所 i: a	5		!				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification  X Initial	V	S 1	treet Ad Sumr	ldress mit Aver	nuê.S	9EST	08	JÜNTRI							
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		C	ity, Stat	te, Zip Coo t NJ 07	de	Or Lil	JEA	SING							
X DOH DCA	justification)  Cancellation		1,000		Contact na Rove	ccio				Telep	one	Num	ber			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Takin	g Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION	Туре	of Facility (	-)						
Street Address 41 Fener Road						× ×		×	School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	3 (Other	nan omm	K-12) ercia	build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Clifton								Squa 210	are Feet	# of F	ors		B 6	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Passaic					Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Curr	ent Use (Pri	r if being	dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Cor ronmenta		s, L	LC				
Street Address							Street 4 E C		ess Drive, PO	Box 48	3					
City, State, Zip Code							100000		Zip Code d, NJ 074	18						
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Te	elephon	ne No.		Teleph 973-				cens	se No				
Start Date (10) 6/5/15		Scheduled 6/19/15	Comp	oletion D	Date (11)		Name	of OS	HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One)					Street	Addre	ess	-						
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:				nt			City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)										-					-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novatio molitio					Mi Gi	ull Containmoini-Enclosure lovebag Procon-Exempted	edure					a	
		le L	ocation			1188-11		2 144	JII Exciliptor	() and	0111	nabic		- Tarrest State	ment	
Location	of	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	rmally	202		De	escription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Maint Custoo	Solely tenand dial Sta (12)	ce/		os Con therma surfa	taining M I systems acing, VA miscellan	lateria s insul T, or	lation,	Am (Sp SF c	cify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
baseme	nt			х		pipe	insula	tion		50	.F		х			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		NIII	DEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Penietore	Ilan	dell.				
Freehold Cartage	o i ladioi		Hai	uler ID I 939		of Wa			Wester	0.00 No. 10						
City, State Freehold						Dispo	sal Date		City, Stat Birdsbc							
Completed by A. Scott Higgins		Title Preside	ent			,	Signature	a	_			Date 5/2	e 6/15	i		

\* Emergency

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CK 4872

Date of Notification (1) 5/26/15						Building O						-	11. FF 11		•	٠		
Agencies Notified	Туре	Notification		100	Street Ad 15 Lan						4		A: 29	F	<b>S</b>	: ê	(A)	
EPA DEP DOL		Initial Amended Amendment #_				e, Zip Cod Cedars		8008			2	56	31,5	20	4	RO	L,	
DOH DCA		Emergency (inc justification) Cancellation	cluding	3.5	Name of Joel	Contact	-177-11-12					TT	ephone N	lumb	er			
					FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAT	ION			_							50074
Name of Facility Where Joel Montgomery F			Place (3)			•			_	of Facil School	345004300							
Street Address 15 Lang Ave			•						×				er than K & comme		oùildi	ings,	home	s,
City (5) Harvey Cedars NJ	0800									re Feet		# 2	f Floors		Bl:	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Ocean			- Carrier - State		County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Curre		Prio	r if b	ing demo	lished	i)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hire	d by Building Ov	vner (8)		ASCM	No.		THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	of Aba	itement	Cont	ract	(9)					
Street Address					L			Street	Addres	ss								
City, State, Zip Code								City, S	state, Z	ip Code						-	2000	
Project Manager for Mo	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm					ne No.	- 75	Telep	one N 753-9	0.			License 00727			-		-
Start Date (10)	art Date (10) Sched					Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Mor	tor		100727					
5/26/15			5/28/15					Sam										
Occupancy Status Durin  Facility Closed/Var Abatement Perforr Other – Describe:	cated I	During Entire Pe	riod of A	batem		11			Addre	ss (ip Code	-	_						
Scope of Work (Check	All Tha	at Apply)							zreju				-				-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enova emolit					Mi Gl	ni-Encle ovebag	sure Proc	edu	Ih Negativ				9	
				0 10					inc	JII-EXEI	Piec		IU NOIT-I	Table		YASY	ement	
Location Asbestos-Containing		arial (ACM)	Use	Locati Iormal d Sole	ly ly by	Ashast		escription		I (ACM			Amount				ре	
TO BE AI	BATE		Cust	intenal odial S (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	therm: surf	al system acing, V/ miscella	is insul AT, or	lation,			(Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
D-#	£ 1		Yes	No	N/A		T.,	naita D			+		100 SF					-
Bottom o	t nou	se			X	0.	ıra	nsite B	oard		-	_	SF		X			_
											+	_						
Name of Registered Wa	aste H	auler		3332	JDEP V		823372	c Yards		Nam	e of	Reg	tered Lar	dfill				
United Containers				1000	lauler ID 2459	INO.	2	aste		G.F								
City, State Elm NJ							Disp 5/28	osal Date 3/15	9	City, Mo			A 1906	7				
Completed by Anthony T Perna			Title Presi	ident				Signatū	e					Date 5/2	6/15	5		

(K1955

		100				
T	1.44		4.	+ 5		1
	-	-	24 ~~		-	,

Date of Notification (1)	=17/11		Na	me o	Building Owner								0.000	
	21/0/17			_	JOSEPH .	AS	LONE	2	21	语 XEY	20	MY	* /	^ ^
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Str	eet A	ddress 12	R						Pres	3 * 5	. 6
☐ EPA	☐ Initial				-12	W	naire	<u> </u>	16.0	* ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** *	4 4			
DEP X DOL	Amended		Cit	y, Sta	ate, Zip Code	10-	, NUS		~ D.	6	LIN	7	7	JĹ.
X DOL	Amendment a Emergency (i		-	16		ver	1/03		UX	21.		* 1 (L	υ _	
DOH	justification)	3	1000		f Contact				Tele	hone Nun	ber			
DCA	Cancellation				lackis	1011								
Name of Facility Where A	batement is Taking	Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFORMAT	ION	Type of F	acility	4)					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		. 1000 (0)					_		.5.					
Street Address								ool (K- chapte		than K-12	)			
43 Bono	ise Dr.							er (i.e.	rrivate &	ommercia	l buil	dings,	home	es,
City (5)				-			etc.) Square Fe	eet	# of	oors	TE	ildg. A	ae	
Toms	Diver						17.37					38		
County (6)	176		Co	unty	Code (7)		Current U	se (Pr	or if bein	demolish	ed)	20		
OCEO	IN WAS		(S7	ATE	USE ONLY)		3 A	Div						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8)	1	ASCN	/ No.	Name	of Abateme			)				
						Brick	c Industrie	es Inc						
Street Address						Street	Address							
						P.O.	Box 915							
City, State, Zip Code				030111			State, Zip Co							
						Brick	k, New Je	ersey	08723					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tel	epho	ne No.	8.5	none No.			icense No	).			7
						(732	)899-749	9		1196				
Start Date (10) 5 126	2115	Scheduled 5	Comple	tion	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA IV	onitor		14				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only One)	<u> </u>	. 0		Street	Address			-				
Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire P	eriod of Aba	atemen	t										
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norma	al Facility H	ours			City, S	tate, Zip Co	ode		-				
Other – Describe: _														
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)	. /					_							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		-	novation	1						egative Pr	essu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Den	nolition			F	Mini-En Gloveba							
										Ion-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	е	
		Is Lo	cation									Abate		
Location	of	Nor	mally		De	scription	of				- 5	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing I			Solely benance		Asbestos Con	taining N	laterial (AC			unt			Ш	
TO BE ABA In Facilit		Custod	ial Staf		(i.e. therma	l system: icing, VA			(Sr	cify LF)	Ren	Re	ıcap	incl
(13)	•	(	12)			miscellar			O.		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes 1	No I	N/A							=		ate	Ф
			٠,	1	Acinochoc.	Inak	B' O' O		105	C	X			
			-		+Sbestos-	MIL	MINING		100	<u>1</u>	4			
					netu	ncui	TC							
		-												
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		NJDI			Yards	Na	me of	Registen	Landfill				
Brick Industries Inc.			2160		No. of Wa	ste 7	G	ROW	S Inc.					
City, State					Dispo	sal Date	15 Cit	y, Stat	;	-		14 (17 pm)		
Brick, New Jersey					5	1- 0	P/							
Completed by		Title			15	Signature	MA	$\overline{}$		Date	er 1	1),	1.0	_
Eric Plackis		Preside	ent				That	/			21	4	113	>

CK 20244

	N		CATION	OF ASBESTO to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE				50			* 4	
Date of Notification (1) 5/26/2015				f Building Owner		(2)		SPE A	1720	Pa.	261	<i>j</i>	
Agencies Notified Type Notification  EPA X Initial	n		Street A	ddress LL STREET	- 10			1055	71-8	- RE	i ÷	क्डि	
DEP Amended Amendmer		_		ate, Zip Code MFIELD, NJ	07003			<del></del>	TOEA	3/4	TRO	)į	
□ Emergency justification     □ DCA     □ Cancellation	)			f Contact ESIO IACOBI	ELLI			Tele	hone Nu	ımber			
			FACI	LITY INFORMA	TION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki RESIDENCE	ing Place (3	)				Туре	of Facility School (K-	50AN 5000					
Street Address 39 MILL STREET						×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				dings	, hom	es,
City (5) BLOOMFIELD						Squa	are Feet	# of I	oors	E	Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) ESSEX				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	ent Use (Pr	or if bein	demolis	hed)		200	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.			atement Co OTHERS			IG, IN	IC.		
Street Address					Street 11 V		ess LAND AV	ENUE					
City, State, Zip Code					77.000.000.000.000		Zip Code	2					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.	Teleph		lo.	$\overline{}$	icense N	No.			
Start Date (10) 6/6/2015	Schedule 6/10/20		npletion	Date (11)			HA Monitor S (9) ABC	VE					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e)			Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of A mal Facility	baten Hours	nent		City, S	tate, Z	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit			×	Mii Glo	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro on-Exempte	edure					
	la la					1 110	in-Exemple	_() and	OII-FIIdi	Jie Pro		ement	
Location of	12.5.5	Locati ormal		_	escription	of	ļ					ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair Custo	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therma surf	ntaining M	fateria s insula T, or	ation,	(Sp	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
BASEMENT	Yes	No	N/A	PIPE	INSULA	MOITA	V	150	LF	X		CD .	
					302								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		213	JDEP W		Yards		Name of	Registere	Landfill				
TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING	3	1000	auler ID 8743	4			WASTI		GEME	NT G	R.C	).W.S	S.
City, State TOTOWA, NJ				6/10	sal Date /2015		City, Stat MORR	SVILLE	, PA				
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	Title PROJ	ECT	COOF	RDINATOR	Signature	we	eut	ine	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ate 26/20	)15		

Date of Notification (1) May 26, 2015				Name of Anne I	f Building ( Hope				9 54	[: @t	ck#	2115				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A								1018-0-1-1-1-1				
EPA DEP	X Initial Amended		-	City, Sta	akeview ite, Zip Co	ae	r.	:310 :110	5 601 EMSII	ITROL		-	-	-		
▼ DOL	Amendment Emergency (		-		onfield, N	IJ 0803	3	- 1-10								
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	o.ca.i.ig		Name of Anne I	f Contact					Tele	hone l	diimhar				
□ DCA	Cancellation				The second	DRATIC	N							-		
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	RMAII	N	Туре	of Facility	(4)						
Hope Residence						-1,000			School (K-	12)						
Street Address 305 Lakeview Ave										r 8 (Oth€ private 8			ildin	ac h	ome	c
	enue							Ш е	etc.)			rolal be		E811121		J,
City (5) Haddonfield								Squar 1,500	e Feet )	# of 2	loors		Bldg 100	_	е	
County (6) Camiden	15				Code (7) USE ONLY)				nt Use (P	ior if beir	demo	lished)				
Name of Monitoring Fir				ASCN	/ No.					ntractor			_			
Mgmt. & Environn	nental Consulting	Services	S				Shad	le Env	vironme	ntal, LL	;					
Street Address PO Box 341								Addres Cutler	s Avenue							
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 0	8515								p Code de, NJ	18052	-					
Project Manager for Mo				Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				License	e No.	-		_	
Bill Weisgarber					98-4070		V-512828	755-00			)0842	2		1000000		
Start Date (10) June 8, 2015		Scheduled June 10			Date (11)				IA Monito Iytical,							
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Chec	k Only One	e)				Street		T. (1)		_	-				
Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire F	eriod of A	baten	nent					130 Nc	th						
Other – Describe:	med Outside of Norm	al Facility	Hours	5		_			p Code on, NJ	)8077						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)										-	- 50	10776			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit				×	Min	i-Enclosu		legativ	e Press	ure			
							X		vebag Pr	cedure d (*) and	Non-Fr	iable P	roce	dure		
		ls l	Locat	ion									2100	aten	nent	
Locati			ormal Sole		D4 82 73		cription					-	-	Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A		Mair	ntena	nce/		tos Conta thermal				25755110	ount ecify	7		_	E	Ш
In Fac (13		Custo	(12)	staff?		surfac	ing, VA	T, or			or LF)	Kemova	- Acpail	ans	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(1)	*/	Yes	No	N/A		other m	iscellan	leous)				Val	.   *	÷	ulate	ure
Boiler I	Room		XXX			Cem	ent Bo	ard		14	SF	Х			$\dashv$	
Boiler I	Room		XXX			Boiler	Insula	ation		4(	SF	Х		-		
					50: :											
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		IN	JDEP W		Cubic '	Yards		Name o	Registe	d Land	dfill				
Freehold Cartage			H	lauler ID 2265		of Was				n Berk			y La	andf	ill	
City, State Freehold, NJ						Dispos 6/10/2	al Date		City, Sta Birdsb	te oro, PA						
Completed by		Title	0.00	22.00			gnature	8	T.			Date		A2		
Christina Lynch		Opera	ition	s Mana	ager	(	MA	01	199			5/26/2	201	5		

100	3. T.			-
	1/	 7	77 =	11
(	1	 1 4	0.0	-
1	1 )	11	100	1

						1 :		10	74	J.	1	
Date of Notification (1) May 26, 2015		Name of Nick 7	f Building Owner/ 「ysk	Operator	(2)	i ing	7	9 \$	¥ 90	· =/	,	
Agencies Notified Type Noti	fication	Street A	ddress							-	,	
		705 1	st Str		Ei ·	p+-	144	901 500				
EPA X Initia			ate, Zip Code		• • • •	- 1	-	ENSI	NIT	201		
	nded ndment #	100 miles (100 miles (				C: (	11	E 1451	4.0	***		
	rgency (including	vvesti	ield, NJ 07090	)								
X DOH justif	ication) cellation	Name o	f Contact		Ñ.	Tel	eph	ne Nun	nber			
		FACI	LITY INFORMAT	ION			-	_				
Name of Facility Where Abatement	is Taking Place (3)				Type of Facility (4	4	_					
House					C-h1/// 4							
Street Address		11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			School (K-1) Subchapter		er t	an K-12	Y			
705 1st Str.					Other (i.e. p					dinas.	home	es.
					etc.)						1 25/03	
. City (5)					Square Feet	# 0	f Fli	ors	E	lldg. A	Age	
Westfield					1500	2			1	<del>5</del> 0+		
County (6)		County	Code (7)		Current Use (Price	if bei	ing	emolish	ed)		200	
Middlesex		(STATE	USE ONLY)		House							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	Building Owner (8)	ASCN	/ No	Name	of Abatement Con	actor	(0)	-		-		
n/a	and owner (o)	n/a	. 110.				0.150000000	rotion				
		11/4			nica Manageme	11 ()	orp	alion				
Street Address					Address							
n/a					Troy Lane							
City, State, Zip Code			THE STATE OF THE S	City, S	State, Zip Code							
n/a				Lino	oln Park, NJ 07	135						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	Telepho	ne No.		hone No.		П	ense No	)			_
n/a		n/a			-706-7950		200	193	**			
Start Date (10)	Scheduled (		D-t- (44)					133				
1			Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor							
June 5, 2015	June 6, 2	2015			nica Manageme	ent Co	orp	ration				
Occupancy Status During Abatemer	nt (Check Only One)			Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	Entire Period of Aba	tement		22 7	roy Lane							
	of Normal Facility Ho	ours		City, S	State, Zip Code	-			7.17.7=			
Other – Describe:				Linc	oln Park, NJ 07	135						
Scope of Work (Check All That Appl	v)				,	-	_					
	F			F	7							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Constitution 1	ovation			Full Containme		ı N€	ative P	ressu	re		
2 100 St 01 2200 II		olition			Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc							
					Non-Exempted		d N	n-Friabl	e Pro	cedur	e	
•	le t e									U	ement	1
		cation mally	36							Ty		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A	1170	Solely by		escription	n of Material (ACM)			74				
TO BE ABATED	Mainte	enance/			s insulation,		Spe		70		Encapsulate	m
In Facility		al Staff?		acing, VA			or		Remova	Repair	зар	Enclosure
(13)	(1)	2)	other	miscella	neous)			5.	OVS	pair	sul	lus(
	Yes N	lo N/A			1				=		ate	e,
						-		_	-	_		-
basement		X	Asbestos	Pipe I	nsulation	9	10	E	X			
							_	-		-	-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	aste Cubic	Yards	Name of F	-giste	erec	andfill			_	
Loznica Management Corpro	ation	Hauler ID										
	audii	0033137	7 TBD		GROW	Lar	IUII					
City, State			Dispo	sal Date	City, State		_					
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035			TBD		Morrisv	i le P	A 1	067				
Completed by	Title			Signatur			_	Dat	e			
E. Cirovic	Secreta	arv		16	Same	)		1,000,750		3 20	15	
	1 000,010			(/	1300	1		IVI	uy =			

#### State of New Jersey

NO CK

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN':

Date of Notification (1)					Name of	Building C	wner/Oper	rator (2)		51:	19	11,	is		7	
1	May 26, 2015						Segal	& Segal		1 0-	30	ginal	Kad	ch	rh #	267
Agencies Notified  [ X ] EPA		ion Notificat ded Notif			Street Ad	ldress	465 Sc	outh Stre				9 AM 2				
[ ] DEP [x ] DOL [x ] DOH	Amen	dment #_ gency (inc			City, Stat	te, Zip Cod	e Morris	stown, N	IJ 0 <sup>4</sup> 96	ES 21	1	S CONT ENSING he Number	ROL			
[ ] DCA	2 2	cation) ellation			Name of	Contact Fred K				Tel	eph	ne Number				
				FAC	II YTI II	NFORM	ATION				-					
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking	Place (3)		1710		W Oldvi	7111011	Type of	Facility	4)	_					
Gree	enbrook Aparti	ments-A	Apt. F					1000	[			ol (k-12)				
Street Address									L [x			hapter 8 (oth r (i.e., private			al build	inas
1275	Rock Avenue	9							Ĺ×			es, etc.)	e & C01	mnerci	ai build	mgs,
City		County	(6)		County Co			Square			#	fFloors	Bldg	. Age	^	
North Plainfi	eld	Unior	1		(STATE (	JSE ONLY	()		Use (Pr	or if b	ein	demolished)		5	0	
										age F		n				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Building ( rdian Contract				ASCM N	0.	Name of	Abateme				ntracting,	Inc			
Street Address	i dian Contract	ing, me	•				Street Ac	idress	Oue	ulan		in acting,	IIIC.			
	Rte. 9, Unit 6	51								Roi	ite	9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	a Divon NII 00	755					City, Sta	te, Zip Co		o Div	101	New Jerse	w. 007	755 11	71	
	Toms River, NJ 08755  oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone						Telephon	ne Number		SIL	vei	License N		133-12	2/1	
	Nicholas Fernicola 7321-34						732-34	9-9932				00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/18/15	cheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled						Name of	OSHA M		.S.L.	A	alytical				
Occupancy Status During A							Street Ac	ddress	132			0001 3				
	ity Closed/Vacated								105	Ste	lto	Road				
	ement Performed ( r – Describe	Jutside of	i Normai i	acility Hoi	urs		City, Sta	te, Zip Co		ataw	av	New Jerse	v 088	54		
					-						_		50			-
Scope of Work (Check all th	iat apply)						[ ]		Containr i-Enclosu		itn	egative Press	sure			
[ ] >3 sf	or ≥3 lf		[x]	Renovat	tion		[x]		ebag Pro							
[x] ≥160	sf or ≥260 lf		[ ]	Demolit	ion		[ ]	Non	-Exempt	d (*) a	and	Non-Friable F	rocedu	ire		
					I					$\exists$			Abat	ement '	Гуре	
			Is Location	on			Description	on of					R	R	Е	Е
Location o		N	ormally 1				estos-Cor					Amount	E	E	N	N
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT		Maint	Solely b enance/C				Material (A , thermal				(1	pecify SF or LF)	М	P A	C A	C L
in facility		Ividilit	Staff	ustoulai			ılation, su					O. D.	0	I	P	0
(13)			(12)	*		ā	VAT, o						V	R	S	SU
		YES	NO	N/A		oth	er miscell	aneous)					A L		L	R
		1100	10=3×151	T	4.1		1-41-			-	_	0 lf	X		Е	Е
Garage & storage area			X	-	_		insulatio			-	$\frac{4}{1}$		A	-	· ·	
Crawlspace			X	-	Asbes	stos pipe	insulatio	on		-	1	0			Х	
										_	_	-				
Name of Desistered Wests I	ma of Pagistarad Westa Haular NIDED Wasta					Cubic Vo	rds of Was	te Na	me of Re	ristere	d I	adfill				L
	me of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20:					3	ius or was		Γ.R.R.I		u L	, KITHI				
City, State				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	al Date		City, St		Andre	nic						
Toms River, Completed by (Print or Type		Title		7/1/1	Signati	ne oc	Tullyt	own, Pe	ILLISYIV	ma	_	-	Date			
Nicholas Fern			ct Manag	ger	- Similar	Y	chot	_	te	1	200		753755	5/201:	5	
		*D	o not use	this form	for asbe	estos licen	isure exen	inpted act	ivities.		_					

#### NO CK

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

Date of Notification (1)				Nama of	Building (	)mar/Onar	rotor (	2)		<del>-</del> -	F - 112	7 1 m			
May 26	2015			Name of	Dulluing C	Segal					has the first	11	: 0		
						Segar	æ 50	-gai	_0.0	0	ra hac	1 ch	ech!	267	48
	Notification			Street A	ddress				48	物	17 29	AH :			
[ X ] EPA [ ]	Initial Notifi	cation	- 1			465 Sc	outh				////		200	5/1	
[ ] DEP [ x ]	Amended N		- 1	City Sta	ite, Zip Cod	le			45	BF	STOS C	10			$\overline{}$
[x] DOL	Amendment		1	City, 5ti	ite, Zip Coc		stow	n, NJ 07962		2	1000	UNT	ROI		
[x] DOH	Emergency					14101116	300 11	11, 110 0 / 702		UC	-ILEM!	SING		-	
[ ] DCA	justification)			Name of	f Contact				Tel	lepho	e Number	100			
	Cancellation				Fred K	imak									
			EACI	II ITV I	NEODM	ATION			_	_		_			
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	Talsina Dlana (	2)	FACI	ILIIII	NFORM	ATION	Т.	CT:1:4(	_						
	Apartments						1 y	pe of Facility (	3	C -1	17-12)				
Greenbrook	Aparuments	-Apt. G						l J			l (k-12)		1 10		
Street Address								[ ]			apter 8 (oth				
1275 Rock	Avenue							[x]			(i.e., privat	e & cor	nmerci	al build	ings,
Cit	T G	1. (6)		0	1. (7)				$\neg$		, etc.)	DII			
City ,	Cou	nty (6)		County C	Ode (7) USE ONLY	n	Squ	uare feet		# 0	Floors	Blag	. Age	^	
N. 4 DI. C. H				(SIAIL	USE ONL		-	10,000 sf	:61		3		3	0	
North Plainfield	Uni	on					Cui	rrent Use (Pric							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I	wilding Owner	(0)		ASCM N	To T	Name of	Abot	Store			1				
	ontracting, I			ASCM N	10.	Name of	Abate	ement Contrac	20000	2000000	tractina	Ino			
Street Address	onu acting, 1	IIC.				Street Ad	ldrana		Hai	1 00	tracting,	mc.			
	1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61						laress		Da	uto (	I Init 61				
	State, Zip Code						- 7:-		KO	ute	Unit 61				
	, State, Zip Code Toms River, NJ 08755						ie, Zij	p Code	D;	vor	New Jerse	ne-	755 1	71	1
							o Nim		N	ver,	License N		33-1.	2/1	
Nicholas Fernicola		7321-34				Telephon 732-34					00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)			Completio	n Date (1	1)			A Monitor	_	_	00024		_		
5/18/15		6/30/		iii Date (1	1)	Name of	0311		3.1	Δn	lytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only on		13			Street Ad	ldress		2.1	. Au	lytical				
123 124	Vacated Durin		ind of A hate	ement		Direct Ac	101033		Ste	lton	Road				
	formed Outside							1750 344634040		1011	toud				
Other – Descr	4000		_	11.5		City, Stat	te, Zip								
[ ] Other – Descr	e	-						Pisca	taw	ay,	ew Jerse	y 088	54		1
Come of World (Charle all that annie)						r 1		F-11 C+-:		54L N	t' D				
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						LJ		Full Containm		ith N	gative Pres	sure			
F 3				*****		[ ]		Mini-Enclosur							
[ ] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	5.000 mm	[ x ]	Renovat			[x]		Glovebag Proc							
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥20	0 lf	[ ]	Demolit	ion		[ ]		Non-Exempted	(*)	and 1	on-Friable I	rocedu	re		
	1			Τ					$\exists$	_	-	41		г.	
	1			1								Abat	ement '	ype	
2 12 121		Is Locati		1		Descriptio						R	R	Е	Е
Location of		Normally 1		20		estos-Cor		-			mount	E	Е	N	N
Asbestos-Containing Material (		Solely b		1		Iaterial (A					ecify SF	M	P	С	C
TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenance/C	ustodial			, thermal					r LF)	0	A	A	L
in facility		Staff		1	insi	ilation, su		ng,				V	I R	P S	O S
(13)	1	(12)		1	oth	VAT, o er miscella		116)				A	IX	U	U
	1 3/10	C NO	DT/A	1	oun	er miscem	aneo	us)				0.000		L	R
	YE	s no	N/A									L		E	E
Garage & storage area		X		Ashe	stos pipe	insulatio	n			45	1f	X			
		100000	-						-	220					
Crawlspace		X		Asbe	stos pipe	insulatio	n		_	18				X	
			12												
								W							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	ste Hauler l	ID No	Cubic Vo	rds of Wast	te T	Name of Reg	stere	d I a	Ifill				
Guardian Contractin	g Inc		20223	LY INU.	3	ado or was		T.R.R.F.		La	-1111				
City, State	5, 1110.		Disposa	al Date		City, St	ate	1.17.17.1	-	-		-			
Toms River, New Je	rsev		7/1/15					Aennsylva	ia						
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		1/1/1	Signat	ure	1 /	//	, 1,011110,1144	7	_		Date			
Nicholas Fernicola		ject Mana	ger	gav	M	lat !	_	1,1				100000	5/201:	5	
		Company of the control		. fan!	1 ((	ALL		I destinitied	_	_					
		Do not use	: inis Jorm	jor asb	esios ilcer	sure exem	ıpted	activities.							

Date of Notification (1)	May 26, 2015	i			Name	of Building	Owner/Ope Segal				_	r:- )	1 -/	1	100	10
Agencies Notified  [X] EPA	Type of Notifica	ation	ation		Street	Address			Street		<u>L</u>	215/11	11.2	9 4	12	go Ge
[ ] DEP			tification		C:+- 0	7: 0		Outi			_	ASSE	11.16		. 4.	62
[x] DOL	[ ] Emer	ndment # rgency (i	5 1000		City, S	tate, Zip Co		stow	vn, NJ 0796	2		ASDES & L	ICE	CO.	HTR(	OL
[ ] DCA		fication) cellation			Name	of Contact Fred I	Cimak			Te	lepl	ne Number			-0	
				FAC	ILITY	INFORM	ATION	-				Name of the last o				
Name of Facility Where Ab								Ту	pe of Facility	4)	-	-				-
	enbrook Apart	ments-	Apt. H						[			ol (k-12)	<b>2</b> 1.000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Street Address	5 Rock Avenu	e							[ x		Otl	hapter 8 (ot		- 1		dings,
City		Count	y (6)			Code (7) E USE ONL	Y)	Sq	uare feet 10,000 sf			es, etc.) f Floors	Bld	g. Age	=	
North Plainf	ield	Unio	n		X		-,	Cu	rrent Use (Pr			demolished	)		50	
Name of Monitoring Firm I					ASCM 1	No.	Name of	Abat	tement Contra			11				
Street Address	ardian Contract	ting, In	c				C4 4			diar	1 C	ntracting,	Inc.			
	9 Rte. 9, Unit				Street Ad	aares:	T-1	Ro	nte	), Unit 61						
City, State, Zip Code	D: 311.04				City, Sta	te, Zi	p Code									
Project Manager for Monito	ns River, NJ 08 pring Firm	8/55	Telephone	Number			Telephor	ne Nin	Ton	s Ri	ver	New Jers License N			271	
Nicholas Fern		9-9932			732-34	9-99	932			00624	unnoer					
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/18/15			Scheduled 6/30/	Completic	on Date (	11)	Name of	OSH	IA Monitor F M	SI	Δ	alytical				0
Occupancy Status During A			)				Street Ac	ddress	3			6031 92				
	ity Closed/Vacated ement Performed (								1050	Ste	lto	Road				
	r – Describe		or reciniar i	active 1100	uis		City, Star	te, Zi	200	ıtaw	ay,	New Jerse	y 088	354		
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)						[ ]		Full Containn	ent w	rith ]	egative Pres	sure			
r 1							[ ]		Mini-Enclosu	3		J				
1 1	or ≥3 lf sf or ≥260 lf		[ x ]	Renovat Demolit			[x]		Glovebag Pro							
[1, ] 2100	31 01 E200 H		LJ	Demont	1011		L J		Non-Exempte	(*):	and	on-Friable I	Procedi	ıre		
			Is Location										Aba	tement	Гуре	
Location o	f		Is Location of the company of the co				Descriptio estos-Con					mount	R	R	Е	E
Asbestos-Containing M		1.025.0000	Solely b	y		N	laterial (A	CM)	)		(5	ecify SF	E M	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABAT in facility		Maint	tenance/C Staff	ustodial			thermal s					or LF)	0	A I	Α	L
(13)			(12)			msu	VAT, o		ng,				V	R	P S	S
		YES	NO	DT/A		othe	er miscella	aneou	us)				A		U	U R
		IES	- 7	N/A									L		Ē	E
Garage & storage area			X			stos pipe					45	lf	Х			
Crawlspace			X		Asbe	stos pipe	insulation	n		_	18	)			х	
			-							$\perp$	_					
Name of Registered Waste H	Innlar	LN	JDEP Was	to Haules I	D.N.	0.1:-17	1 CIVI		37	$\perp$		100				
Guardian Con				0223		Cubic Yai	ds of Wast	е	Name of Reg T.R.R.F	stere	a La	atıll				
City, State Toms River, 1	Vew Tersey			Disposa 7/1/15			City, Sta		Dam Al							
Completed by (Print or Type	)	Title		1//1/13	Signat	ше .	/ runyto	JWM,	Pennsylva	113/	_		Date			
Nicholas Fern	icola		ct Manag		58.07	M	de	1	to	•			150000	5/2015	5	
		*D	o not use	this form	for asb	estos licen.	sure exem	pted	activities.		_		-			

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

				,*4 ±						
Date of Notification (1) May 26, 2015		Name of Building		ator (2) Segal	Or.	g had	)	ork.	X:	748
	l Notification	Street Address		outh Street	1.25	附 3	€5		30	, [
[x] DOL Amer	nded Notification ndment # gency (including	City, State, Zip Co	de Morris	455E 5 town, NJ 079& L	TOS	CONTR	ROL			
DCA justifi	ication) ellation	Name of Contact Fred 1	Kimak	T	elepho	a Mumber		<b>,</b>		
	FAC	CILITY INFORM	IATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Greenbrook Aparts	A 10 To 10 T			Type of Facility ( )	Scho	l (k-12)				
Street Address 1275 Rock Avenue	e			[ x ]	Othe	apter 8 (oth (i.e., privat			al build	lings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 10,000 sf		Floors	Bldg	. Age	0	
North Plainfield	Union	(0.1.12.002.01.0	-/	Current Use (Prio if Stora ge					U	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contract	10.00	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contract or	(9)	tracting,	Inc.			
Street Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6			Street Ad	dress		Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code Toms River, NJ 08	8755		City, Stat	e, Zip Code Tom: R	iver	Vew Jerse	ev 087	55-13	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	Telephone Number 7321-349-9932		Telephon 732-34	e Number	4,01,	License N 00624		00 11		
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/18/15	Scheduled Complet 6/30/15	tion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor E.M. 3.1	L. An	Marketon de				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of X ] Facility Closed/Vacated	only one) d During Entire Period of Ab	atement	Street Ad	dress 1056 St	elton	Road				
Abatement Performed C Other – Describe	Outside of Normal Facility H	fours	City, Stat	e, Zip Code Pisca av	way, 1	ew Jerse	y 0885	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[ ]	Full Containme at	with N	gative Pres	sure			
[ ] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	[x] Renov		[x]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc du						
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[ ] Demol	lition	[ ]	Non-Exempted (*	) and 1	n-Friable F	Procedu	re		
				_			Abate	ement '	Гуре	
Location of	Is Location Normally used	1	Descriptio bestos-Con		1	nount	R E	R E	E N	E
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by	1	Material (A	CM)	100 5	cify SF	M	P	C	N C
TO BE ABATED in facility	Maintenance/Custodial Staff	Sec. Sec.	., thermal sulation, sur			r LF)	0	A I	A P	LO
(13)	(12)	1113	VAT, o				V	R	S	S
~~~	VEC NO N/A	oth	er miscella	ineous)			A		U	U R
	YES NO N/A				<u></u>		L		Е	Е
Garage & storage area	X	Asbestos pipe			451	lf	X			
Crawlspace	X	Asbestos pipe	insulation	1	180				X	$\vdash$
		-			-					$\vdash$
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Haule	r ID No.   Cubic Y	ards of Wast	e Name of Regi ter	red La	fill				
Guardian Contracting, Inc.	20223	3		T.R.R.F.		2000				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey	Dispo 7/1/	osal Date 15	City, Sta	ite Dwn, Pennsylvai ia						
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola	Title Project Manager	Signature	- Lat				Date 5/26	/2015	;	

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)	May 26, 2015				Name of	f Building (	Owner/Oper Segal		S. T	. 7 £		Or ic	ing.	2 11	hort .	267
Agencies Notified  [ X ] EPA  [ ] DEP	: :	tion I Notifica nded Noti			Street A	ddress	465 Sc	outh	Street	B KA	-	29 AH	3:6		wh	
[X] DOL	Ame	nded Noti ndment # rgency (in			City, Sta	ate, Zip Coo	de Morris	stov	vn, NJ 0796	BES	)	OS CON	TRO	)L		
[ ] DCA		ication) ellation			Name o	f Contact Fred I	Kimak			Tele	pl	ne Number	C			
				FAC	ILITY I	INFORM	IATION									
Name of Facility Where Abs Gree	atement is Taking enbrook Apart				5			Ty	pe of Facility	] s		ool (k-12)				
Street Address	5 Rock Avenu	e							[ x	[ C	)tl	chapter 8 (oth er (i.e., privat es, etc.)			ial build	lings,
City .		County	7 (6)		County C		V.)	Sc	quare feet		#	f Floors	Bldg	g. Age		
North Plainfi	eld	Unio	n		(STATE	USE ONL	Y)	C	10,000 sf urrent Use (Pr	or if he	in	demolished)		5	0	
1401th Fidhill	CIU	Onio								age R			5			
Name of Monitoring Firm H					ASCM N	lo.	Name of	Aba	tement Contra	otor (9)		22	_			
Street Address	rdian Contrac	ting, Inc	D				Street Ad	ldran		rdian	<u>C</u>	ntracting,	Inc.			
	9 Rte. 9, Unit	61					Sueet Ac	iares		) Rou	te	9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code							City, Stat	te, Z	ip Code							
	ns River, NJ 0	Numb			Telephon	14.01		ıs Riv	e:	New Jerse License N			271			
	et Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No Nicholas Fernicola 7321-349-						732-34					00624	umber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)			Scheduled	Completio	on Date (1	11)			HA Monitor		_			,		
5/18/15 Occupancy Status During A	hotomont (Chaok	only one)	6/30/	15			Street Ad	ldvon		.S.L.	A	alytical		10		
	ity Closed/Vacate	- m - 100.		od of Abate	ement		Street Ac	iares		5 Stelt	tc	Road				
2 0	ement Performed						City, Stat	to 7			_					
[ ] Other	r – Describe						City, Stat	ic, Z		atawa	у	New Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all th	nat apply)						<u>  </u> [ ]	(i	Full Contains	ent wit	h	Vegative Pres	sure			
	****						[ ]		Mini-Enclosi			9				
5	or≥3 lf		[x]	Renovat			[x]		Glovebag Pro							
[X] ≥160	sf or ≥260 lf		[ ]	Demolit	ion		[ ]		Non-Exempt	d (*) ar	nc	Non-Friable I	Procedi	ıre		
											_		Aba	tement	Туре	
700 m			Is Location				Descriptio						R	R	E	E
Location o Asbestos-Containing M	The same same and the	N	Jormally u				bestos-Cor				(	Amount pecify SF	E	E	N	N
TO BE ABAT		Main	Solely by tenance/C				Material (A				(	pecify SF or LF)	М	P A	C A	C
in facility		-	Staff				ulation, su	rfac				,	0	I	P	0
(13)			(12)			a+1-	VAT, c		)				V	R	S	S
		YES	NO	N/A		oth	er miscella	anec	ous)				A L		L	R
Garago & store			10007000 	T	A =1.	atas = 1	imm-1-4!	-		+	1	0 lf		-	Е	E
Garage & storage area			X		-		insulatio insulatio			_	_	0 11	X	-	- V	-
Crawlspace			Λ	-	Asbe	sios pipe	шѕигапо	11		-	1	U		+	X	-
			-		-					+	-			-		+
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler	N	JDEP Was	te Hauler	ID No.	Cubic Ya	ards of Wast	te	Name of Re	zistered	I	ndfill				
Guardian Cor	ntracting, Inc.		2	20223		3			T.R.R.l		_8					
City, State Toms River,	New Jareau			Dispos 7/1/1:			City, Sta		/Pennsylv	ınia	1					
Completed by (Print or Type		Title		//1/1.	Signat	ure	Tunyt	J.	, Feitisylv	una /	4		Date	;		
Nicholas Fern		Proje	ct Manag	ger		1	in ho	1	-11	11			5/2	6/201	5	
		*1	o not use	this form	for asb	estos licer	nsure exem	pte	d activities.	-(-	-		-			

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

				٠.	( )	11,	1			
Date of Notification (1) May 26, 2015	40	Name of Building		ator (2) & Segal	Praga	had a	i Thees	2	674	8
DEP X Ame	l Notification nded Notification	Street Address  City, State, Zip Co	465 Sc	outh Street	FOS-	OHTR	₩5	E		
[x] DOH [] Eme	ndment # rgency (including	Ony, State, Zip CC	Morris	town, NJ 07962 -	ICEA	SING,	O L	5		
I DCA	fication) cellation	Name of Contact Fred	Kimak	7	elepho	e Number				
	EA	II CILITY INFORN	ATION		-	2		-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking		CILII I INFORM	ATION	Type of Facility (4)						
Greenbrook Apart						(k-12)				
Street Address				[ x ]		apter 8 (otl			at Louis	r
1275 Rock Avenu					home	, etc.)	16 & COI	ninerc	iai bulic	ings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 10,000 sf	# 0	Floors 3	Bldg	. Age	50	
North Plainfield	Union			Current Use (Prio if		100				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Guardian Contrac		ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contract ir	(9)	tracting,	Inc			
Street Address	ting, me.		Street Ad		an co	tracting,	mc.			
1889 Rte. 9, Unit City, State, Zip Code	61		City Stat	1889 R e, Zip Code	oute 5	Unit 61	0			
Toms River, NJ 0	8755		City, Stat	197 (5)	liver,	Jew Jers	ey 087	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	Telephone Number 7321-349-9932		Telephon 732-34	e Number		License N 00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/18/15	Scheduled Comple			OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	6/30/15 only one)	WY	Street Ad	E.M. S.:	L. An	lytical				
	d During Entire Period of Ab Outside of Normal Facility H			1056 St	telton	Road				
Other – Describe	Outside of Normal Pacifity P		City, Stat	e, Zip Code Pisca a	way, ]	ew Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[ ]	Full Containme 1t	with N	gative Pres	sure			
[ ] >3 sf or ≥3 lf	[X] Renov	ration	[ ] [x]	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce du	re.					
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[ ] Demo	ALL AND SECTION	[ ]	Non-Exempted (*		n-Friable I	Procedu	re		
					$\Box$		Abate	ement	Гуре	
Location of	Is Location		Descriptio				R	R	Е	E
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Normally used Solely by		bestos-Con Material (A			nount cify SF	Е	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/Custodia	1 (i.e	., thermal s	systems		LF)	M O	A	A	L
in facility (13)	Staff	ins	ulation, sur				v	I R	PS	O S
(13)	(12)	oth	VAT, o ner miscella				A	K	U	U
	YES NO N/A						L		L E	R E
Garage & storage area	X	Asbestos pipe	insulation	1	45(	lf	Х		L	
Crawlspace	X	Asbestos pipe	insulation	1	180				Х	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste Haule	er ID No. Cubic Y	ards of Wast	0	red Lar	fill				
City, State	Disp	osal Date	City, Sta	te T.R.R.F.		-				
Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type)	7/1/	The state of the s	Tullyto	own/Pennsylvar ia	1		Det			
Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manager	Signature	17 kg	1 te	1		Date 5/26	/201:	5	
\(\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinit}\\ \text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tin}\\ \ti}\\\ \tittt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\tex{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\tittt{\ti}\tittt{\texittt{\texitiex{\text{\tin}\tinttit{\text{\texi}\texitiex{\tint{	*Do not use this for	m for asbestos lice	nsure exem	pted activities.	1					

Date of Notification (1)					Name of	Building O						City		1		
Ma	y 26, 2015						Segal &	& Se	egal	Or	1	3 had	ch	el o	067	48
[ X ] EPA [	-	Notificat			Street Ad	dress	465 So	uth	10000000		_		1 20			
[ ] DEP [ ] [ > [ > [ ] ] DOL [ ] [ ]	Amen	ded Notif dment #_ gency (inc			City, Stat	e, Zip Code		tow	n, NJ 079€	S3E	50 11	TUS CO.	MIRI	ΟĹ		
[ ] DCA	justific ] Cance	cation)	-50		Name of	Contact Fred K	imak		18	Tele	epł	ne Number	10			
				FAC	ILITY N	NFORMA	ATION				_					
Name of Facility Where Abaten			520000					Туј	pe of Facility		87.730	200000000			A full war on	
Greenb	rook Apartr	nents-A	pt. M						Ĺ	50		ol (k-12)	or then	l. 12)		
Street Address									[ x	700		hapter 8 (oth			l buildi	ngs,
1275 R	lock Avenue	;							L A		hoı	es, etc.)				
City		County	(6)		County Co			Sq	uare feet		#	f Floors	Bldg	Age	1	
North Disingula		Union			(SIAIE	JSE ONLY	,	Cu	10,000 sf		ein	demolished)		51	)	
North Plainfield		Ullion	ı					l ou		age F						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire					ASCM No	э.	Name of	Abat	ement Contra	tor (9	)					
	an Contract	ing, Inc					Street Ad	1.1		rdian	C	ntracting,	lnc.			
	Toms River, NJ 08755						Street Ad	idress		€ Roi	ıtε	9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 ity, State, Zip Code Toms River, NJ 08755 roject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone						City, Stat	te, Zi	p Code				27-00-000m.		VANORAN II	
Toms l					10478	10 8		ıs Ri	ve:	New Jerse		755-12	.71			
	City, State, Zip Code						Telephon 732-34					License N 00624	umber			
	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Nicholas Fernicola 7321-34								IA Monitor		_	1 00024				
5/18/15			6/30/1			,			E.N	S.L.	Α	alytical				
Occupancy Status During Abat							Street Ac	ddress		6 Sto	1+-	Pond				
	d of Abat						5 516	-	Road							
1 1 1	ent Performed ( Describe	Juiside 0	I NOITHAI F	acility 110	uis		City, Sta	te, Zi		ataw	av	New Jerse	v 088	54		
								_			_		¥			
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)						[ ]		Full Contain Mini-Enclos		ith	Negative Pres	sure			
[ ] >3 sf or	>3 If		[x]	Renova	tion		[x]		Glovebag Pr		2					
	or ≥260 lf			Demoli			[ ]		_			Non-Friable	Procedu	ire		
[]					Т				-, -	=	=		_		Fr	
							D	6					Abai	ement	ype	
Location of		1	Is Location formally u				Description of the Description o					Amount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Mate	erial (ACM)		Solely by				Material (A				(	pecify SF	M	P	C	C
TO BE ABATE	D	Main	tenance/C	ustodial			, thermal					or LF)	0	A	A P	L
in facility			Staff (12)			ınsı	lation, su VAT, o		ıng,				V	R	S	S
(13)			(12)			oth	er miscell		ous)				A		U	U
		YES	NO	N/A									L		L E	R E
Garage & storage area			X	T	Ashe	stos pipe	insulatio	on			4	50 lf	X			
Crawlspace			X	-		stos pipe		_		-	]	30			х	
Ciawispace			11	+	11000	over pape					_					1
		-	-	+	-						_					
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler	1	JDEP Was	ste Hauler	· ID No.		rds of Was	ste	Name of R		ed	andfill				1
Guardian Contr			2	20223		3	T 0': -		T.R.R.	₹	_					
City, State Toms River, No	ow Tercey			7/1/1	sal Date		City, S		Pennsyl	ania		1				
Completed by (Print or Type)	CW Jersey	Title		1/1/1	Signat	ure	7 1	/	/ /		7		Date			
Nicholas Fernic	ola		ct Manag			Y	Tich	16		et	_		5/2	6/201	5	
510 miles		*1	Do not use	this for	m for asb	estos licer	isure exer	mpte	d activities.							

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) May 26, 2015 Segal & Segal Agencies Notified Type of Notification Street Address [X] EPA Initial Notification 465 South Street DEP [X]Amended Notification City, State, Zip Code [x] DOL Amendment # Morristown, NJ 07962 Emergency (including x ] DOH justification) Telepho Number Name of Contact ] DCA Cancellation Fred Kimak **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Greenbrook Apartments-Apt. N Scho (k-12) Subc upter 8 (other than k-12) Street Address [ X ] Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, 1275 Rock Avenue home etc.) City County (6) County Code (7) Square feet # of Floors Bldg. Age (STATE USE ONLY) 10,000 sf 50 North Plainfield Union Current Use (Prior if being molished) Stora je Roor Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contract r (9) Guardian Contracting, Inc. Guardian Col tracting, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 1889 Route 9 Unit 61 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Toms River, NJ 08755 Toms River, Jew Jersey 08755-1271 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number Nicholas Fernicola 7321-349-9932 732-349-9932 00624 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 5/18/15 6/30/15 E.M.! .L. An: ytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1056 Stelton Load Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe Pisca away, 1 ew Jersey 08854 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containme it with No ative Pressure Mini-Enclosure >3 sf or ≥3 lf [x]Renovation [x]Glovebag Proce lure [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted \*) and N n-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Description of E R Location of Normally used Asbestos-Containing A nount E E N N Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) (Sp cify SF C C P M TO BE ABATED Maintenance/Custodial (i.e., thermal systems (LF) A A L 0 in facility Staff insulation, surfacing, P 0 V (13)(12)VAT, or R S S U U other miscellaneous) A L R YES NO N/A L E E Garage & storage area X Asbestos pipe insulation 450 f X Crawlspace X 180 Asbestos pipe insulation X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Regis ered Lan fill Guardian Contracting, Inc. 20223 T.R.R.F. City, State Disposal Date City, State, Toms River, New Jersey Pennsylvan a Tullytown 7/1/15

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Signature

Date

5/26/2015

Completed by (Print or Type)

Nicholas Fernicola

Title

Project Manager

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

							~ +.	r	_					
Date of Notification (1)  May 26	6, 2015				Name of Building		ator (2) & Segal		0	ED	# 0	) (	) 48	3
[ X ] EPA [ ]		Notificat			Street Address		outh Street	5	A	2× 85	77 0			
[ ] DEP [ x ] [x ] DOL [ x ] DOH [ ]	Ameno Emerg	ded Noti dment #_ ency (in			City, State, Zip Co	de Morris	ASSES town, NE 079	US (EX	30 31	₹TROL 'G				
[ ] DCA [ ]	justific Cance				Name of Contact Fred I	Kimak		Tel	eph	ne Number	3	`		
				FAC	ILITY INFORM	IATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement Greenbroo							Type of Facilit			ol (k-12)	or then	k 12)		
Street Address 1275 Rock	Avenue						[ x		Oth	hapter 8 (oth r (i.e., private es, etc.)			ıl buildi	ngs,
City		County	/ (6)		County Code (7) (STATE USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 10,000 s			f Floors 3	Bldg	Age 5	0	
North Plainfield		Union	n				Current Use (F	r or if b						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Guardian (	,				ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Cont	a :tor (9	)	ntracting,	Inc			
Street Address				Street A	ldress		_							
1889 Rte. City, State, Zip Code	1	_		City. Sta	te, Zip Code	8 1 KO	ute	9, Unit 61		-		_		
Toms Rive				To	ı ıs Ri	ve	New Jerse		55-12	271				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola		Number 9-9932		732-34	9-9932			License N 00624	umber					
Scheduled Start Date (10) 5/18/15		ć.		Completi	ion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor E.	N.S.L	. A	alytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						Street A	ddress	March		Road				
[ X ] Facility Close						City Sta	500		_	- Toud				
Other – Desc						City, Sta	te, Zip Code Pi	s ataw	ay	New Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	y)					[ ]			rith	Vegative Pres	sure			
>3 sf or ≥3 li	f		[x]	Renova	ation	[ ]			e					
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥2			[ ]	Demol		[ ]				Non-Friable l	Procedu	re		
									_		Abat	ement '	Гуре	
		,	Is Locatio			Description				Amount	R	R	Е	Е
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)	1	Normally us Solely by			sbestos-Co Material (A			(	pecify SF	E M	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABATED	(110111)	Main	tenance/Cu		(i.	e., thermal	systems			or LF)	0	A	Α	L
in facility			Staff		in	sulation, su VAT,					v	I R	P S	O S
(13)			(12)		ot	her miscel					A	1000	U	U
A		YES	NO	N/A							L		L E	R E
Garage & storage area			X		Asbestos pip	e insulatio	on		_	0 lf	Х			
Crawlspace			X		Asbestos pip	e insulatio	on		1	30			х	
		<u> </u>	AIDED III	4- 111	- ID No.   Cubi- X	ards of Wa	ste Name of	2 giotar	ed 1	andfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracti	ing, Inc.		NJDEP Was 2	20223	3		T.R.R		- L					
City, State Toms River, New J	Tersev			Dispo	osal Date	City, S Tully	town, Pennsy	<u>y an</u> ia					5	
Completed by (Print or Type)		Title	ect Manag		Signature	1. 10	10	1			Date 5/2	6/201	5	
Nicholas Fernicola		LIOJE	or ividila	501	Y	MICNO	1 1/	1	_	<u></u>				

<sup>\*</sup>Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building (			100	/ 50	3	.00		
May 26, 2015		5000	Segal	& Segal	Cou	Ĺ, ,,	Í	)/	748	2
Agencies Notified Type of Notificat	ion	Street Address	****	285 X 1	V CO	in t		20	//(	)
[X] EPA [] Initial	Notification	Silect Address	465 Sc	outh Street	1 25	船 2:	₽5			
	ded Notification	City, State, Zip Coo	le	458E 5	201	DUTO	-			
[]	dment #	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Morris	stown, NJ 07962	CEA	SIND H	OL.			
inetifi	gency (including cation)		200000000000000000000000000000000000000			- 11				
DCA .	ellation	Name of Contact		Te	elephr	Number				
[ ] Cance	manon	Fred F	ımak			11000				
	FAC	CILITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking		211111111111111111111111111111111111111		Type of Facility (4						
Greenbrook Aparts				[ ]	Schoo	(k-12)				
				l i i		pter 8 (oth	er than	k-12)		20
Street Address				[x]		i.e., private			al build	inos
1275 Rock Avenue	9 /			[ [ ]		etc.)	e ee con	micio	ai ound	шь,
City	County (6)	County Code (7)		Square feet		loors	Bldg.	Age		
3.5		(STATE USE ONL)	r)	10,000 sf	N 500	3			0	
North Plainfield	Union			Current Use (Prior if	being	molished)				
1.03.03.2.2.2.00	0			Stora ;e						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contract r (						
Guardian Contract			***************************************	Guarcia	ın Coı	racting,	Inc.			
Street Address			Street Ac					62		
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6	51			1889 30	oute 9	Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code			City, Star	te, Zip Code						
Toms River, NJ 08	3755			Toms R	iver,	lew Jerse	ey 087	55-12	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Number		Telephon	e Number	T	License N				
Nicholas Fernicola	7321-349-9932		732-34			00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Complet	tion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor						
5/18/15	6/30/15			E.M.: .I	. An	ytical '				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	only one)		Street Ac	ldress						
[ X ] Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Period of Aba	atement		1056 St	elton	Load				8
Abatement Performed (	Outside of Normal Facility H	ours	C:4 - C4	- 7:- O- 1-						
Other - Describe			City, Sta	te, Zip Code	)	ew Jerse	., 0004	5.1		
				risca av	way, I	CW JCISC	y 000.	J4		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[ ]	Full Containme it	with N	gative Press	sure			
			ΪΪ	Mini-Enclosure						
>3 sf or ≥3 lf	[X] Renov	ation	[x]	Glovebag Proce du	re					
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demoi		[ ]	Non-Exempted (*)		n-Friable F	Procedu	re		
[11] 210010.22011	[ ] 56		L 1							
							Abate	ement '	Гуре	
	Is Location		Description	on of					-	
Location of	Normally used		estos-Cor		A	nount	R.	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by		Aaterial (A		(Sr	cify SF	550	P	C	C
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/Custodial		, thermal		N. C. S.	LF)	М	A	A	L
in facility	Staff		ulation, su				0	I	P	0
(13)	(12)		VAT,				V	R	S	S
		oth	er miscell	aneous)			A		U	U
	YES NO N/A			7-11/20/2 3500			L		L E	R
		1			-				E	Е
Garage & storage area	X	Asbestos pipe	insulatio	n	450	lf	X			
Crawlspace	X	Asbestos pipe	insulatio	n	320				x	
*					1					
					-		-		_	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Haule		irds of Was	and the second of the second o	red Lar	fill				
Guardian Contracting, Inc.	20223	3		T.R.R.F.						
City, State		osal Date	City, St							
Toms River, New Jersey	7/1/		Tullyt	own, Pennsylvar ia			T =			
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Signature	1-	Y ( ) (			Date	1001	-	
Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manager	\ \X\	CVO	1 Te			5/26	/201:	)	

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

D							2. /N	/ a	• ~-			
Date of Notification (1)  May 26, 2	015			Name of Building		erator (2) & Segal	** tv ;	Ol	. 3	#	26	748
[ ] nun	tification Initial Notif Amended N			Street Address	465 S	outh Street		O/	200	7		. [ 0
[x] DOL []	Amendmen Emergency justification	t# (including		City, State, Zip C		4.53; istown, NJ 07962				2.		
	Cancellatio			Name of Contact Fred	Kimak		Telepho	3 Number		~ ^		
			FA	CILITY INFOR	MATION	•						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta Greenbrook A						Type of Facility (4	Scho	(k-12)				
Street Address 1275 Rock Av	enue					[ x ]	Other	i.e., priva				dings,
City	Cou	inty (6)		County Code (7)		Square feet		etc.)	Blo	g. Age		
North Plainfield	I Im			(STATE USE ON	LY)	10,000 sf		3			50	
	Un					Current Use (Prior Stora:	e Roon	molished	)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build Guardian Con				ASCM No.	Name of	f Abatement Contracto	r (9)					
Street Address		iic.			Street A		ian Coi	racting	, Inc.			
City, State, Zip Code	nit 61				City Str		Coute 9	Unit 61				
Toms River, N	IJ 08755				City, Sta	nte, Zip Code Toms	River, 1	ew Jers	sey 08	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola			e Number 49-9932			ne Number 19-9932		License N				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Complet	ion Date (11)		OSHA Monitor		00624				
5/18/15 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Ch	eck only or	6/30 ne)	/15		Street A		.L. Ana	ytical				
[X] Facility Closed/Va	cated Durir	g Entire Per			Bucci A		itelton !	oad				
Abatement Perform	ned Outside	e of Normal	Facility Ho	ours	City, Sta	ite, Zip Code		-				
						Piscat	iway, N	w Jerse	ey 088	354		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					[ ]	Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure	t with Ne	ative Pres	ssure			
[ ] >3 sf or ≥3 lf		[x]	Renova	ation	[x]		ure					
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		[ ]	Demol	ition	[ ]	Non-Exempted	*) and No	1-Friable	Proced	ure		
							T		Aba	tement	Туре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (AC)	Δ)	Is Locati Normally Solely b	used		Description bestos-Con Material (A	ntaining	A CONTRACTOR	ount	R E	R E	E N	E N
TO BE ABATED		ntenance/C	Custodial	(i.e	e., thermal	systems		LF)	M	PA	C	C L
in facility (13)		Staff (12)		ins	sulation, su VAT, o				O V	I R	P S	o s
()		(12)		otl	ner miscell				A	K	U	U
	YE	s NO	N/A						L		L E	R E
Garage & storage area		X		Asbestos pipe	insulatio	n	450	f	X			$\vdash$
Crawlspace		X		Asbestos pipe	insulatio	n	180	f			х	
			-				1					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa	ste Hauler	ID No Cubic V	ards of Wast	Nama of Dani-	rad I see	11				
Guardian Contracting, In			20223	3	ards of wasi	Name of Regist T.R.R.F.	red Lanc	ш				
City, State Toms River, New Jersey			Dispos 7/1/1	sal Date	City, Sta		1					
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	Tullyk	wii, Felinsylvani	1//		Date			
Nicholas Fernicola	Proj	ect Manag	ger	V 1	1 Bet	11			5/26	5/201	5	

\*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Owner/Ope	erator (2)		<del>-</del>		* F1			
	May 26, 2015						Segal	& Segal			Ars.	= U	12	670	18
Agencies Notified  [ X ] EPA  [ ] DEP		al Notific	eation		Street	Address	465 S	outh Street	8 1	AY	29 AX	<u>}</u>			1 0
[x] DOL	Ame	ndment	#including			State, Zip Co	ode Morri	stown, NJ 079	935	ST	S CON ENSIN	ŢRO			
[ ] DCA		ellation			Name	of Contact Fred	Kimak			ГеІер	one Number		1		
Name of Parity William			,	FAC	CILITY	INFORM	ATION								
Name of Facility Where Ab Gre	enbrook Apart	Place (3 ments-	Apt. S					Type of Facility	(4)	Sc	ool (k-12)				
Street Address	5 Rock Avenu	e						[ [ x	]	Ot	chapter 8 (o				dings,
City		Count	ty (6)			Code (7) E USE ONL	Y)	Square feet 10,000 s			f Floors	Blo	lg. Age	50	
North Plainfi		Unic						Current Use (F	r or if	bein Ro	demolished	)		30	
Name of Monitoring Firm I					ASCM	No.	Name of	Abatement Cont	re :tor	(9)					
Street Address	1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61 ity, State, Zip Code						Street Ac	ldress			ntracting				
City, State, Zip Code	ity, State, Zip Code  Toms River, NJ 08755  oject Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone N						City, Star	te, Zip Code			9, Unit 61				
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	T				Telephon	e Number	I S R	avei	New Jers License N	Vumber	755-1	2/1		
Nicholas Ferni Scheduled Start Date (10)	icola			49-9932 d Completi	on Date (	11\	732-34				00624				
5/18/15 Occupancy Status During A	hatement (Check )	only one	6/30		on Date (	,11)		OSHA Monitor E.I	<u>v</u> .S.1	L. A	alytical				,
[X] Facili	ity Closed/Vacated	During	Entire Per	iod of Abat	tement	1941	Street Ad		5 i St	elto	Road				
	ement Performed ( - Describe	Jutside o	of Normal	Facility Ho	urs		City, Stat	e, Zip Code Pis	c itav	way,	New Jerse	y 088	354		
Scope of Work (Check all th	at apply)						[ ]	Full Contain		with	egative Pres	sure			
[ ] >3 sf	or≥3 lf		[x]	Renovat	tion		[ ] [x]	Mini-Enclos Glovebag Pr		re					
[x] ≥160	sf or ≥260 lf		[ ]	Demolit	tion		įj	Non-Exemp			on-Friable	Proced	ure		
			Is Locati	On		,	Dann-instin	6				Aba	tement	Туре	
Location of			formally i	ised		Asb	Description estos-Con	taining			mount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABAT		Maint	Solely benance/C				laterial (A , thermal s			0.0000	ecify SF or LF)	M	P	С	C
in facility (13)			Staff				ılation, sur	facing,			Ji Li j	0	A I	A P	LO
(13)			(12)			othe	VAT, or er miscella					V A	R	S	SU
		YES	NO	N/A								L		L E	R E
Garage & storage area			X		Asbe	stos pipe	insulation	1		45	lf	X			
Crawlspace			X		Asbe	stos pipe	insulation	l .		32	lf	1270		х	
Name of Registered Waste H.	auler	IN	IDEP Was	ste Hauler I	D No	Cubia Van	ds of Waste	1 N CD			100				
Guardian Con				20223		3	us of waste	Name of Re T.R.R.I		ed La	dfill				
City, State Toms River, N	lew Jersev			Disposa 7/1/15			City, Stat	wn, Pennsylv							
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Ferni		Title Projec	t Manag		Signati	ure	A. A	yn, i chiisylv	d lid	1		Date 5/2.6	5/2015		
		*D	o not use	this form	for asbe	estos licens	sure exemp	oted activities.	<u> </u>	_		5,20	2012		

#### State of New Jersey

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

					B					
Date of Notification (1)  May 26, 2015		Name of Building		rator (2) Segal	Ori	37	)26	, ) (	18	
	Notification	Street Address	465 S	outh Street	IY 29	AM 2	€5	-		
[x] DOL Amer	nded Notification ndment # gency (including	City, State, Zip C	ode Morri	చింద్ stown, NJ 07 <b>9</b> 62	TOS	CHTR	 0ŧ			
[ ] DCA justifi	ication) ellation	Name of Contact Fred	Kimak		Telepho	e Number				
	F	ACILITY INFOR	MATION			2 <del></del>				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Greenbrook Aparts	Place (3)			Type of Facility (	35	l (k-12)				
Street Address				[ ]	Subo	apter 8 (ot)	her than	k-12)		
1275 Rock Avenue				[x]		(i.e., priva	te & cor	nmerci	al build	lings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE ON	LY)	Square feet 10,000 sf	V	Floors 3		. Age 5	50	
North Plainfield	Union			Current Use (Pric	if being ge Roo		)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	Abatement Contrac		L				
Guardian Contract	ing, Inc.				iian Co	tracting,	Inc.			
Street Address 1889 Rte. 9, Unit (	51		Street A		Route	Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code	<i>51</i>		City, Sta	te, Zip Code	Route.	Officor				
Toms River, NJ 08					River,	New Jers		755-12	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola	Telephone Num 7321-349-99		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ne Number 9-9932		License N 00624	lumber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		pletion Date (11)	_	OSHA Monitor		00024				
5/18/15	6/30/15				3.L. An	lytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check of X ] Facility Closed/Vacated	only one) I During Entire Period of	A hatement	Street A		Stelton	Road				
320 020	Outside of Normal Facilit		G': 81			- Coud				
Other – Describe			City, Sta	te, Zip Code Pisca	taway,	lew Jerse	y 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[ ]	Full Containm	nt with N	gative Pres	sure		,	
	2 2		[ ]	Mini-Enclosur						
>3 sf or ≥3 lf		novation molition	[ x ]			. P.11	n 1			
[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[ ] De	montion	L.	Non-Exempted	(*) and I	on-Friable	Procedu	re		
	400000						Abat	ement '	Гуре	
Location of	Is Location Normally used		Description				R	R	Е	Е
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Solely by	A	sbestos-Cor Material (A			mount ecify SF	Е	E P	N C	N C
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/Custo		e., thermal	systems	(0)	r LF)	M	A	A	L
in facility	Staff	in	sulation, su				O V	I	P	0
(13)	(12)		VAT, o				A	R	S	SU
	YES NO N	Ά .	mor miscon	ancous)			L		L E	R
Garage & storage area	X	Asbestos pir	e ingulatio		15	lf	X		E	Е
Crawlspace	X	Asbestos pip			2,000	lf	Λ		v	
Crawispace	Α	Asoestos pip	e msuratio	11	10	11			X	
					-	-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJDEP Waste Ha	uler ID No   Cubic 3	ards of Was	te Name of Reg	stered I a	ifill	1			
Guardian Contracting, Inc.	2022	and the second s	01 11 43	T.R.R.F.	Da					
City, State	900	isposal Date	City, St	ate .	./					
Toms River, New Jersey Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	1/15. Signature	Tullyt	own, Pennsylva	IIa		Date			
Nicholas Fernicola	Project Manager		who	1 -	/			5/201	5	

<sup>\*</sup>Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Agencies Notified    Agencies Notified	Date of Notification (1)		11 33 00 1111										
Agencies Nothed			Name of Building	55 26748									
City   DOCA	[X] EPA [] Initia	al Notification	Street Address 465 South Street NIY 29				AY 2- 95						
	[ X ] DOL Ame [ X ] DOH [ ] Eme	endment # ergency (including	Morristown, NJ 07962			5 -	1 SINO						
Name of Facility Where Abstractment is Taking Place (3)   County (6)	L DOM				Telepho	e Number							
Street Address   1275 Rock Avenue			CILITY INFORM	MATION									
County Code (7)					Type of Facility (')		(k-12)						
County Code (7)   County Cod	Street Address				[ ]								
County (6)	1275 Rock Avenu		[x]			te & co	mmerc	ial buil	dings,				
North Plainfield	City County (6)		County Code (7)	County Code (7)									
Stora   2	part variable is set into	2 2/5			10,000 sf	000 sf 3 50			50				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirled by Building Owner (8) Guardian Contracting, Inc.  Street Address  1889 Rte. 9, Unit 61  City, State, Zip Code  Toms River, NJ 08755  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola  7321-349-9932  Scheduled Starp Date (10)  Start Address  Street Address	Onion Union					molished	)						
Street Address   1889 Ret. 9, Unit 61   Street Address   Torms River, NJ 08755   Torms River,			ASCM No.	ASCM No. Name of A					A				
Street Address		ting, Inc.		Tunio di In					tracting Inc				
City, State, Zip Code								ottilis, mo.					
Toms River, NJ 08755   Tols NJ 08755		61		1889 Route 5 Unit 61									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Nicholas Fernicola  Telephone Number 732-349-9932  Scheduled Sarr Date (10) 5/18/15  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5/18/15  Occupancy Status During Abstement (Check only one)  [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abstement [] Abstement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  [] Other − Describe  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Pisca away, Parkey 08854  Astronomic Prisca away, Parkey 08854  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Full Containme this with Normal Facility Hours  [] Saff (12) Demolition  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) (13)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (14)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (15)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (16)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (17)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (18)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (19)  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM) (10)  Normally used Solely by Material (	FORESTAND AND AND MARKET AND			City, Stat									
Nicholas Fernicola   7321-349-9932   732-349-9932   00624													
Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  [] Other – Describe  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Full Containme [] X] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Saf sf or ≥3 lf [] X] Renovation [] X] Glovebag Proce lure [] X] Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Full Containme [] Mini-Enclosure [] Non-Exempted [] Non-Exempted [] Non-Exempted [] Abatement Type  Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  (13)  (12)  VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YES NO N/A  Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) YES NO N/A  Asbestos pipe insulation  Abatement Type  C LPF)  A hount (Sp cify SF M P C C C LF)  A hount (Sp cify SF M P C C C LF)  A A L O I P O A A L C C LF)  A Hount C E E N N N C C LF)  A hount C E E N N N Abatement Type  C LF)  A hount C E E N N N C C LF)  A hount C E E N N N C C LF)  A hount C E E N N N C C LF)  A hount C E E E N N N C C LF)  A hount C E E N N N Abatement Type  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  O I P O A A L C LF  C LF  O													
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  [x] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement [] Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  [] Other − Describe  Scope of Work (Check all that apply)  [] Full Containing [] Street Address  [] Full Containing [] Wini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Mini-Enclosure [] Non-Exempted [] R R R E E E N N N M Atterial (ACM) [] Staff [] (12) [] VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Garage & storage area  [] X] Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Staff [] (12) [] VAT, or other miscellaneous)  NA Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Staff [] (12) [] VAT, or other miscellaneous)  NA Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Staff [] (12) [] VAT, or other miscellaneous)  NA Asbestos pipe insulation  NA Asbestos pipe insulation  NA Asbestos pipe insulation  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  NIDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223  NIDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223  Signature    City, State   Tullytown, Pepnsylvan   Signature		Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)			Name of OSHA Monitor								
[ x ] Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement													
City, State, Zip Code    Pisca away, 1 ew Jersey 08854	[ X ] Facility Closed/Vacated	atement											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)    Comparison   Comp	[ ] Abatement Performed	lours											
$ \begin{bmatrix} [ ] \\ ] > 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf } \\ [ X ] \\ ] \ge 160 \text{ sf or } \ge 260 \text{ lf } \\ \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Renovation } \\ [ X ] \end{bmatrix} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Glovebag Proce lure} \\ \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Solely by } \\ \text{Maintenance/Coustodial } \\ \text{Staff} \\ \text{(12)} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Renovation } \\ \text{Normally used } \\ \text{Solely by } \\ \text{Maintenance/Coustodial } \\ \text{Staff} \\ \text{(12)} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{Non-Exempted} \begin{bmatrix} [ X ] \\ ] \text{ Non-Exempted} \end{bmatrix} = \frac{1}{No$	Other – Describe												
$ \begin{bmatrix} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $	Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[ ]	Full Containme	t with No	ative Pres	sure					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  Carage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used (12)  YES NO N/A  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Tis Location Description of Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containin	50 No. 20			įį									
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  Garage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Crawlspace  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YES NO N/A  Asbestos pipe insulation  An advant (Sp cify SF ( LF) M P C O I P O N P C O I P O N P C O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L U U U L R E E E N N N M P C O I P O N A A L U U U L R E E E N N N M P C O I P O N A A L U U U L R E E E N N N M P C N A A L O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L L R E E E N N N M P C N A A L O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L C O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A L O I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D I P O N A A N A D		[x] Renov	[X] Renovation			[ X ] Glovebag Proce lure							
Location of Normally used Solely by Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  (13)  Material (ACM)  YES NO N/A  Crawlspace  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Is Location Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (i.e., thermal systems (i.e., thermal systems) (i.e.,	[ X ] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	[ ] Demol	lition	[ ]	[ ] Non-Exempted *) and N			n-Friable Procedure					
Location of Normally used Solely by Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  (13)  Material (ACM)  YES NO N/A  Crawlspace  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Is Location Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (i.e., thermal systems (i.e., thermal systems) (i.e.,						T		Abot		т	$\equiv$		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  (13)  Garage & storage area  Crawlspace  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM)  (12)  YES NO N/A  Maintenance/Custodial Staff insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YES NO N/A  Garage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Normally used Solely by Material (ACM)  (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YAT, or other miscellaneous)  To be a proper of the proper insulation  A nount (Sp cify SF (LF) N A A A L I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C C C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I P O C I I		Is Location		Description				Abatement Type					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED in facility (13)  Maintenance/Custodial Staff (12)  YES NO N/A  Garage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YES NO N/A  Garage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Asbestos pipe insulation  To be abate of the project Manager  Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  NATIONAL CLEFY  M A A A L CLEFY  M P C CLEFY M A A A L CLEFY  A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	1 tollimity about					l A	nount		1500000	90000	1 3 1		
Maintenance/Custodial insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Garage & storage area  X  Asbestos pipe insulation  A A A L V VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Garage & storage area  X  Asbestos pipe insulation  Asbestos pipe insulation  Translation  A A A L V VAT, or other miscellaneous)  A B C VAT, or other miscellaneous  A C V R S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S			N		69.5355					1 33			
(13) (12) VAT, or other miscellaneous)  YES NO N/A  Garage & storage area  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Crawlspace  X Asbestos pipe insulation  Iso f X  Asbestos pipe insulation  Iso f X  Inc.  Crawlspace  Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type)  Nicholas Fernicola  NASS S  A L U U L R E E  City, State  Cubic Yards of Waste  Name of Regis ared Land  T.R.R.F.  City, State  Tullytown, Pennsylvan  Date  5/26/2015									1200	100000	1 0 2 2 2		
A U U U L R E E  Garage & storage area		(07//3//3/3	inst					. a	_				
YES NO N/A  Garage & storage area  X	(13)	(12)	oth						R	0.000	15033		
Garage & storage area		VES NO N/A	oth	er miscena	neous)			0.000		(P)	3.5		
Crawlspace X Asbestos pipe insulation 180 f x  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Title Project Manager  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Regis ared Land T.R.R.F.  City, State City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvan a Date Signature Signatu	Garage & stomes and		<b>.</b>							Е	Е		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 20223 3 T.R.R.F.  City, State City, State Tullytown, Pennsylvan a  Date 5/26/2015								X					
Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Toms River, New Jersey  Title Project Manager  Disposal Date Tyllytown, Pennsylvan a  Date 5/26/2015	Crawispace	X	Asbestos pipe insul		sulation		f			х			
Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Toms River, New Jersey  Title Project Manager  Disposal Date Tyllytown, Pennsylvan a  Date 5/26/2015													
Guardian Contracting, Inc.  City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Toms River, New Jersey  Title Project Manager  Disposal Date Tyllytown, Pennsylvan a  Date 5/26/2015													
City, State  Toms River, New Jersey  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Disposal Date 7/1/15  Tullytown, Pennsylvan a  Date 5/26/2015	Name of Registered Waste Hauler		The state of the s	rds of Waste		red Lan	īll .						
Toms River, New Jersey  7/1/15  Tullytown,/Pennsylvan a  Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Title Project Manager  Date 5/26/2015				T			_						
Completed by (Print or Type) Nicholas Fernicola  Title Project Manager  Signature  5/26/2015													
Nicholas Fernicola Project Manager 5/26/2015				1 Iullyto	wn,/Pennsylvan	1	_	D					
910 12-1			Signature	- ha	1 Asi	/		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	/2015	5			
		*Do not use this for	*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.										